
A001 ED. ARTISTICA TIPO CATT/ORE

SMS N. MARTOGLIO BELPASSO CTMM10300P COE H. 10 + H 8 S.M.S CASTIGLIONE BRONTE

IC  COPPOLA CATANIA CATANIA CTMM89601R COE H. 12 + H 4DIAZ MANZONI CT+H 2 XX SETT CT

 DUCEZIO MINEO CTMM81101R COEH. 16+ H 2 NARBONE CALTAGIRONE

IC  VINCI CASTEL DI IUDICA CTMM80301T COE VINCI 10 H + 8 H RAMACCA

SM SANZIO TREMESTIERI ETNEO CTMM06700R 12 H

A049 Ed. MOTORIA

SMS N. MARTOGLIO BELPASSO CTMM10300P COE  MARTOGLIO + CASTIGLIONE BRONTE

SMS LUIGI STURZO BIANCAVILLA CTMM099008 CATT

ITALO CALVINO CATANIA CATANIA CTMM89701L 12 H

I.C. "SALVO BASSO" SCORDIA CTMM8AP01Q 10 H

IC PONTE PALAGONIA CTMM84101L 12 H + 6 H SCORDIA VERGA

A030 ED. MUSICALE

I.C. E. DE AMICIS  MIRABELLA I. MIRABELLA I. DE AMICIS CTMM80901R COE 12 +H 6 ARCOLEO FELTRE CALTAGIRONE 

GIOVANNI BLANDINI PALAGONIA CTMM8A5014 COE H. 12 + H 6 GOBETTI CALTAGIRONE

IC G. PONTE - PALAGONIA CTMM84101L COE H. 12+ H 6VERGA SCORDIA

IC  VINCI CASTEL DI IUDICA CTMM80301T COE VINCI 10 H + 8 H RAMACCA

A060 ED. TECNICA

SMS GIUSEPPE MAZZINI - ADRANO ADRANO MAZZINI CTMM095001 CATT

IC FELTRE - CATANIA CT FELTRE CTMM880017 CATT

SMS Q.MAIORANA - CATANIA CT MAIORANA CTMM00300T 10 H

IC DON L. MILANI MISTERBIANCO MISTERBIANCO DON MILANICTMM88301P CATT

I.C. PITAGORA MISTERBIANCO MISTERBIANCO PITAGORA CTMM88201V COE VINCI MISTERBIANCO

I.C. "SALVO BASSO" SCORDIA BASSO AMARI VINCI COLLODICTMM8AP01Q 10 h

I.C. GALILEI MALETTO CTMM81201L 12 h

II ISTITUTO COMPRENSICO GIARRE CTMM8AZ01B CATT

IC VERGA RIPOSTO CTMM8AL01C 10 H + 8 H MASCALI

I.C. VERGA FIUMEFREDDO FIUMEFREDDO  CTMM82601E 8 H

IC MASCALI MASCALI CTMM8AK01L 8 H 

IC DE AMICIS RANDAZZO CTMM84701G COE 12 H + 6 H LINGUAGLOSSA

IC SCANDURA ACICATENA CTMM814018 COE 12 H + 6 H RIMINI ACITREZZA
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A060 GAE esaurita non si procede a convocazioni a t.d.



A022 LETTERE
I.C. RIMINI ACICASTELLO ACITREZZA RIMINI CTMM80501D COE I.C. SCANDURA ACICATENA

II- ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO   BASCETTA ADRANO CTMM8A201L 7 H

SMS L. CASTIGLIONE BRONTE BRONTE CASTIGLIONE CTMM119008 11 H

IC A. NARBONE - CALTAGIRONE CALTAGIRONE CTMM82501P COE H. 17 +H. 1 BLANDINI PALAGONIA

I.C. DIAZ - MANZONI CATANIA OSP GARIBALDI catania CTMM89802D 12 H

IC  DUSMET - DORIA CATANIA CTMM864019 CATT

I.C. LEONARDO SCIASCIA MISTERBIANCO CTMM88801T COE H. 14 + H 4 I.C. MOTTA S.ANASTASIA

IC G. PONTE PALAGONIA CTMM84101L 8 H

IC DON BOSCO - SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA CTMM85001B CATT

I.C.S.  " G. VERGA" SCORDIA CTMM8AN014 8 h

CIPIA N. 1  CTP PALAGONIA CATT

I.C. VERGA VIZZINI CTMM85901T 8 H

CIPIA N. 2 CTP BIANCAVILLA CATT

IC CAMPANELLA STURZO CATANIA CTMM86301D CATT

IC  VINCI CASTEL DI IUDICA CTMM80301T COE 14 H + 4 PONTE PALAGONIA

IC GIOV.XXIII ACIREALE CTMM81901B 8 H

IC GALILEI ACIREALE CTMM8AV014  12 H + 6 VIGO FUCCIO LA SPINA ACIREALE

IC E.VITTORINI SAN PIETRO CLARENZA CTMM85301V COE 14 H + 4 H IC SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA

IC VESPUCCI CAPUANA PIRAND CATANIA CTMM8AH01G CATT.

A028 MATEMATICA

I.C. DUSMET - DORIA OSPEDALE VITT. EMANUELECTMM86403B 9 H

G.GALILEI - G.MAZZINI GRAMMICHELE CTMM8AJ01R CATT

I.C. E. DE AMICIS MIRABELLA I. CTMM80901R COE H. 12 + H 6 I.C. ARCOLEO FELTRE CALTAGIRONE

I.C.  D'ANNUNZIO MOTTA S.ANASTASIA CTMM837011 COE H. 12 +H. 6 I.C. GABELLI MISTERBIANCO

CIPIA N. 2 CTP GIARRE CATT

IC  VINCI CASTEL DI IUDICA CTMM80301T VINCI 12 H + 6 MONTESSORI CALTAGIRONE

AA25 FRANCESE

SMS LUIGI STURZO BIANCAVILLA CTMM099008 9 H

SMS L. CASTIGLIONE BRONTE CTMM119008 8 H

ITALO CALVINO CATANIA CATANIA CTMM89701L COE PITAGORA

IC PESTALOZZI CATANIA CATANIA CTMM86201N CATT

IC G. PONTE PALAGONIA CTMM84101L CATT

IC DE AMICIS MIRABELLA IMBACCARI CTMM8091R 12 H



AB25 INGLESE

IC E. DE AMICIS RANDAZZO CTMM84701G 9H

GIUSEPPE GUZZARDI ADRANO CTMM8A101R 9H 

IC CESARE BATTISTI CATANIA CTMM8AB01L CATT ORG. DIRITTO 

I.C. VERGA FIUMEFREDDO  CTMM82601E CATT

IC G. PONTE PALAGONIA PONTE CTMM84101L COE H 9 + H 9  I.C. BLANDINI PALAGONIA

IC. DE AMICIS TREMESTIERI ETNEO TREMESTIERI DE AMICIS CTMM858012 9 H

CIPIA N. 1   CTP  PESTALOZZI CATANIACTCT701002 CATT

CIPIA N.1 CTP PETRARCA CATANIA CTCT701002 CATT

SMS Q.MAIORANA - CATANIA CT MAIORANA CTMM00300T 9 H

CIPIA N. 2  C.T.N.10(DIST.18-I.C.FERMI 

S.G.LA PUNTA)

CTCT70900L - 

C.T.N.10(DIST.18-

I.C.FERMI S.G.LA 

PUNTA) CATT

IC DE AMICIS TREMESTIERI  ETNEO CTMM858012 9 H 

CTMM835019 COE 15H + 3 H AMARI VINCI SCORDIA

IC DE AMICIS MIRABELLA IMBACCARI CTMM8091R 9 H

AC25 SPAGNOLO

IC CESARE BATTISTI CATANIA CTMM8AB01L 8 H

IC CESARE BATTISTI CATANIA CTIC8AB00G CATT

IC  DUSMET - DORIA CATANIA CTMM864019 8 H

I.C.  MASCALI MASCALI CTMM8AK01L 12 H

IC LEONARDO DA VINCI- MASCALUCIA CTMM8A301C COE H. 12 + H. 6 MARCONI PATERNO' 


